P/2 P/3
CONTENT
• Who we are ?
Our Company
• What we do ?
Consulting
Planning & Design
Static Calculations

IRDS-601-030 M30 30 6000 6240 656 30
FORK
Part Number System Thread Rod Ø mm Dimensions in mm
A B C D E F G H I
IRD-610-010-00 M10 10 20 25.7 10 20 12.9 19.7 11 15
IRD-610-012-00 M12 12 24 29.7 12 23 14.8 22 12 18
IRD-610-016-00 M16 16 32 39.6 18 28 19.8 29.3 16 24
IRD-610-020-00 M20 20 40 52.6 20 35 26.3 38.7 16 28
IRD-610-024-00 M24 25 48 60.1 26 42 30 45 22 35
IRD-610-027-00 M27 28 55 66.5 28 47 34.1 48.2 22 36
IRD-610-030-00 M30 30 60 75.9 30 53 37.9 55 22 40
Material AISI 316 L / 1.4462 Duplex
Material AISI 316 L / 1.4462 Duplex
set up thread point is 1,5 x thread diameter for each fork
min. thread depth is 1 x thread diameter
fork adjustment is 0,5 x thread diameter for each fork
TURNBUCKLE
Part Number System Thread Rod Ø
mm
Dimensions in mm
A B C D E
IRD-620-010-00 M10 10 19 65 19 27
IRD-620-012-00 M12 12 20 71 20 30
IRD-620-016-00 M16 16 28 79 28 37
IRD-620-020-00 M20 20 38 85 38 47
IRD-620-024-00 M24 25 40 105 40 58
IRD-620-027-00 M27 28 45 109 45 62
IRD-620-030-00 M30 30 50 145 50 65
Material AISI 316 L / 1.4462 Duplex
A
E
C
B D
Material AISI 316 L / 1.4462 Duplex
L
set up thread point is  “thread diameter + 10 mm” for each side of
turnbuckle for M10-M20
“thread diameter + 12,5 mm” for each side of turnbuckle for M24-M27
”thread diameter + 20 mm” for each side of turnbuckle for M30
min. thread depth is 1 x thread diameter
turnbuckle adjustment is “+/- 20mm” for M10-M20
 “+/- 25mm” for M24-M27
 “+/- 40mm” for M30
BOTH SIDES FORK WITH TURNBUCKLE SET
Set Number System Thread Rod 0 A(mm) Max. Rod
Length (mm)
Max. Set Length (L)
max.(mm)
Min. Set Length (L)
min.(mm)
Length Adjustment
L +/- (mm)
IRDS-602-010 M10 10 6000 12129 563 30
IRDS-602-012 M12 12 6000 12141 597 32
IRDS-602-016 M16 16 6000 12175 669 36
IRDS-602-020 M20 20 6000 12215 859 40
IRDS-602-024 M24 25 6000 12249 945 49
IRDS-602-027 M27 28 6000 12272 1098 53
IRDS-602-030 M30 30 6000 12325 1181 70
Material AISI 316 L / 1.4462 Duplex
I-ROD® Accessories
P/16 P/17
I-ROD® Accessories
CROSS COUPLER
Part Number System Thread Dimensions in mm
A B C D E
IRD-630-010-00 M10 19 100 12 42
IRD-630-012-00 M12 22 112 15 48
IRD-630-016-00 M16 28 145 19 61
IRD-630-020-00 M20 38 181 23 79
IRD-630-024-00 M24 40 208 27 88
IRD-630-027-00 M27 45 227 30 99
IRD-630-030-00 M30 50 250 33 110
Material AISI316L
Connection angle α: between 40 and 90 °
CONNECTION DISC
Part Number System Thread Dimensions in mm
A B C D E
IRD-640-010-00 M10 120 87 10 11
IRD-640-012-00 M12 150 108 10 14
IRD-640-016-00 M16 187 130 12 19
IRD-640-020-00 M20 233 170 15 21
IRD-640-024-00 M24 281 200 20 27
IRD-640-027-00 M27 317 230 20 29
IRD-640-030-00 M30 343 250 20 31
Material AISI316L
Custom manufacturing based on the project’s requirements
Smallest connection angle α: 40°
P/18 P/19
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES AND EQUIPMENTS
Fixing components
Part Number Dimension  Description
924-016-50 16 x 50 HIT-SC / 16 x 50mm mesh sleeve
924-016-85 16 x 85 HIT-SC / 16 x 85mm mesh sleeve
953-270-00 330ml HIT- HY 270 / Adhesive anchor injection mortar for masonry
950-000-01 HDM / Manual Dispenser gun
950-000-02 HR-RE / Mixing nozzle
ANCHOR SYSTEM FOR MASONRY
Part Number Dimension Length (mm) Description
921-006-00 M6 60 including M6 threaded rod, hexagon nut and washer
921-008-00 M8 80 including M8 threaded rod, hexagon nut and washer
921-010-00 M10 100 including M10 threaded rod, hexagon nut and washer
921-012-00 M12 120 including M12 threaded rod, hexagon nut and washer
951-100-01 300ml HIT-1 / HIT-1 CE / Adhesive anchor injection mortar
952-170-01 330ml HIT- HY 170 / Adhesive anchor injection mortar
ANCHOR SYSTEM FOR CONCRETE
Part Number Thread Length (mm)
923-006-00 M6 70
923-008-00 M8 70
923-010-00 M10 70
AERATED CONCRETE ANCHOR
Material AISI 316
Part Number Thread Length (mm)
922-006-00 M6 65
922-008-00 M8 70
922-010-00 M10 83
922-012-00 M12 100
CONCRETE ANCHOR
Material AISI 316
THERMO ANCHOR WITH PERFORATED SLEEVE
Dimensions in mm
Part Number A B C D E
925-010-330 M10 330 150 170 15
925-012-330 M12 330 150 170 15
925-010-370 M10 370 150 210 15
925-012-370 M12 370 150 210 15
Part Number Description
954-330-00 HIT-MM Plus 330/2  Adhesive anchor injection mortar
955-275-00 HFX 275/2 Adhesive anchor injection mortar
Part Number Thread Length (mm)
916-006-00 M6 25
916-008-00 M8 30
916-010-00 M10 40
SCREW FOR WOOD
Part Number Dimension Description
956-243-10 10ml Locktite 243  for locking and sealing the thread fasteners
service temprature -55°C to 150 °C956-243-50 50ml
THREAD LOCK FLUID
Part Number Dimensions (mm)
INT-601-160 4,5x160
INT-601-300 4,5x300
PLASTIC TIES
Part Number Rope Dia (mm)
INT-602-004 4
INT-602-006 6
PLASTIC ENDCAP
P/20 P/21